
TAOS Review Workshop Paticipants  List

First name Last name Group Affiliation Email
William Johns TAOS OC RSMAS/MPO, University of Miami, USA bjohns@rsmas.miami.edu

Sabrina Speich TAOS OC/ARP
Laboratoire of Météorologie Dynamique, IPSL, 

France speich@lmd.ens.fr
Jeff Knight TAOS OC/ARP Met Office Hadley Centre, UK jeff.knight@metoffice.gov.uk
Moacyr Araujo TAOS OC/ARP Universidade Federal de Pernambuco, Brazil moa.ufpe@gmail.com
Katherin Hill TAOS OC GCOS-GOOS Scientific Officer, WMO khill@wmo.int
Toste Tanhua TAOS OC GEOMAR, Germany ttanhua@geomar.de
Carol Robinson TAOS OC University of East Anglia/IMBeR, UK Carol.Robinson@uea.ac.uk
Neville Smith TAOS OC Private consultant, Australia nsmi3118@bigpond.net.au
Yochanan Kushnir TAOS OC Lamont Doherty Earth Observatory (LDEO) kushnir@ldeo.columbia.edu

Magdalena Balmaseda TAOS OC

European Center For Medium Range Weather 
Forecasts, Predictability Section, Research 

Department, UK
Magdalena.Balmaseda@ecmwf.

int
Scott Stripling TAOS OC NOAA - US National Hurricane Center, USA scott.stripling@noaa.gov

Abderrahim Bentamy TAOS OC
Institut Francais de Recherche Pour 

l'Exploitation de la Mer (Ifremer), France Abderrahim.Bentamy@ifremer.fr
Ping Chang TAOS OC Texas A&M University ping@geos.tamu.edu 
Philippe Dandin TAOS OC Météo France philippe.dandin@meteo.fr
Noel Keenlyside TAOS OC/ARP University of Bergen, Norway noel.keenlyside@gfi.uib.no

Jing Li ICPO
International CLIVAR Project Office (ICPO), 

China jing.li@clivar.org

Paquita Zuidema ARP
Rosenstiel School of Marine and Atmospheric 

Science, UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI pzuidema@miami.edu

Brad de Young ARP

Department of Physics and Physical 
Oceanography, Memorial University of 

Newfoundland, Canada bdeyoung@mun.ca
Renellys Perez Invited speaker NOAA-AOML, USA renellys.c.perez@noaa.gov

Paulo Nobre Invited speaker
National Institute for Space Research (INPE), 

Brazil pnobre@cptec.inpe.br
Marcus Dengler Invited speaker GEOMAR, Germany mdengler@geomar.de
Rick Lumpkin Invited speaker NOAA, USA rick.lumpkin@noaa.gov
Belen Rodriguez-Fonseca Invited speaker Complutense University of Madrid, Spain brfonsec@fis.ucm.es
Ingo Richter Invited speaker Yokohama Institute for Earth Sciences, Japan atlantic.ingo@gmail.com

Marie Drevillon Invited speaker Mercator Océan, France
marie.drevillon@mercator-

ocean.fr
Joern Schmidt Invited speaker  Christian-Albrechts-University Kiel, Germany jschmidt@economics.uni-kiel.de
Steve Jayne Invited speaker WHOI, USA sjayne@whoi.edu
Claudia Schmidt Invited speaker NOAA-AOML claudia.schmid@noaa.gov

Eric Lindstrom
Agency & TA 
Countries NOAA, USA eric.j.lindstrom@nasa.gov

David Legler
Agency & TA 
Countries NOAA, USA david.legler@noaa.gov

Jim Todd
Agency & TA 
Countries NOAA, USA james.todd@noaa.gov

Marco Weydert
Agency & TA 
Countries EC DG Research & Innovation Marco.Weydert@ec.europa.eu

Elisee  Toualy 
Agency & TA 
Countries

University Felix Houphouet Boigny, Cote 
d'Ivoire elisee.toualy@gmail.com

Paulo Coelho
Agency & TA 
Countries Angola poolcoelho@gmail.com

Brian Mudumbi 
Agency & TA 
Countries

National Commission on Research, Science 
and Technology (NCRST), Namibia bmudumbi@ncrst.na

Chris Fairall NOAA/EUREC4A chris.fairall@noaa.gov


